MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber

Output power

Input power

Power supply
Capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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PROFESSIONAL MICROWAVE OVEN, 34 L
MW 34.14

Ref: 1165.777.003
Magnus

Body made in stainless steel.

Stainless steel chamber with sealed-in ceramic finish.
3- Cooking stage.

10- Power levels.

Touchpad control panel: start/pause, stop/clear, power
(microwave), vent fan, clock/AM/PM, add 30 seconds, adjustable
end of cycle, 100 programs setting.

Timer (60 min. entry).

Defrost function.

Magnetron: 1.

LED display.

Removable filter.

553x488x343 mm
370x385x230 mm
1.4 kW

1.9 kW
230V/1/50Hz

341

20.2 kg
631x544x418 mm

22,1 kg
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